

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2558 OF 2001

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, GIDDERBAHA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COTTON CORPORATION OFINDIA LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2560 OF 2001(with office report)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2559 OF 2001(with office report)

S.L.P.(C) NOS.22271-22276 OF 2001

S.L.P.(C) NOS. 797-798/2002

(with application for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office Report)

Date: 18/04/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.

in CA 2558-60/01

Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv. for

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

In SLP 22271-76/01 Mr. D.P.Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

 Ms. S.Janani, Adv.(Not present)

in SLP 797-798/2002 Ms. Minakshi Vij, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

in SLP 22271-76/01 Mr. R.K. Rathore, AAG Punjab
 Mr. M.K.Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

 Mr. S.K. Pubbi, Adv.
 Ms. Shikha Roy, Adv. for
 Mr. S.K.Sabharwal, Adv.

In CA 2558-60/01 Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

In CA 2560/2001 Mr. K.K.Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for this week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master